

Copenhagen, March 11, 2014

Exchange Notice

Exchange Members

New cash member on NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen: Hudson River Trading Europe Ltd

Hudson River Trading Europe Ltd based in London has been admitted as a cash member of NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen from 12th of March 2014. From this date, Hudson River Trading Europe Ltd is admitted to trading in INET in CCP cleared securities.

Member: Hudson River Trading Europe Ltd

INET ID: HRT

Trading Start: The 12th of March 2014

For further information concerning this exchange notice please contact Anna-Karin Teir or Julian Butterworth telephone +44 20 7065 8000.

NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen

Julian Buttherworth Anna-Karin Teir Head of European Sales Sales Director